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SPA BLACK 
bathroom collection

weights and measurements
Model # C/P Weight

BS-SPA1B
BS-SPA3B
BS-SPA8B
BS-SPA9B
BS-SPAVTB

3
3
3
3
3

Description 
COTTON CONTAINER 
SOAP DISH 
WASTEBASKET 6 QUART 
BOUTIQUE TISSUE COVER 
AMENITY TRAY

UPC# 
097889691856
097889691863
097889691870
097889691887
097889691900 

Product Features
• Contemporary, Angular

Sytling

• Clean Lines and Smooth
Finish

• Durable Black Resin

• Cleans Easily with a Damp
Cloth and Warm Water

Imported. F.O.B. Pleasant Prarie, WI 53158

L x W x H

 4.0  x  4.0  x  3.8
0.9  x  5.3  x  3.6
9.2  x  10.9  x  9.3
5.5  x  5.5  x  5.6
10.0  x  6.0  x  0.8

3.00
1.50
15.50
7.35
10.70




